
OLSF Annual Calendar 2018-2019

Mon 13-Aug-18 08-Oct-18 Jotters Home 03-Dec-18 28-Jan-19 25-Mar-19 20-May-19 Jotters Home/Reports Issd

Tues 14-Aug-18 INSET 09-Oct-18 04-Dec-18 29-Jan-19 26-Mar-19 21-May-19 Health Fortnight

Wed 15-Aug-18 INSET 10-Oct-18 Parents' Evening 05-Dec-18 30-Jan-19 27-Mar-19 22-May-19 Parents' Evening/Health F. 

Thurs 16-Aug-18 11-Oct-18 06-Dec-18 31-Jan-19 28-Mar-19 23-May-19 Outdoor Learning Day

Fri 17-Aug-18 12-Oct-18 07-Dec-18 P5 Mass & Coffee Morning 01-Feb-19 P4/5 Mass & Coffee Morning 29-Mar-19 24-May-19 HOLIDAY

Mon 20-Aug-18 15-Oct-18 HOLIDAY 10-Dec-18 04-Feb-19 Jotters Home 01-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 27-May-19 HOLIDAY

Tues 21-Aug-18 16-Oct-18 HOLIDAY 11-Dec-18 Infant Nativity 05-Feb-19 Safer Internet Day 02-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 28-May-19 Health Fortnight

Wed 22-Aug-18 17-Oct-18 HOLIDAY 12-Dec-18 Infant Nativity 06-Feb-19 Parents' Evening 03-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 29-May-19 Health Fortnight

Thurs 23-Aug-18 18-Oct-18 HOLIDAY 13-Dec-18 07-Feb-19 04-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 30-May-19 Health Fortnight/Mass 

Frid 24-Aug-18 19-Oct-18 HOLIDAY 14-Dec-18 P6 & P7 Party 08-Feb-19 05-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 31-May-19 Sports' Day

Mon 27-Aug-18 22-Oct-18 17-Dec-18 P4 & P5 Party 11-Feb-19 HOLIDAY 08-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 03-Jun-19

Tues 28-Aug-18 23-Oct-18 18-Dec-18 P2 & P3 Party 12-Feb-19 HOLIDAY 09-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 04-Jun-19

Wed 29-Aug-18 24-Oct-18 19-Dec-18 P1 Party 13-Feb-19 INSET 10-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 05-Jun-19

Thurs 30-Aug-18 25-Oct-18 20-Dec-18 Nursery Party 14-Feb-19 11-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 06-Jun-19

Fri 31-Aug-18 26-Oct-18 Halloween Parade 21-Dec-18 15-Feb-19 12-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 07-Jun-19

Mon 03-Sep-18 World of Work Week 29-Oct-18 24-Dec-18 HOLIDAY 18-Feb-19 Enrolment Mass 15-Apr-19 10-Jun-19

Tues 04-Sep-18 World of Work Week 30-Oct-18 25-Dec-18 HOLIDAY 19-Feb-19 16-Apr-19 11-Jun-19 Transition Afternoon

Wed 05-Sep-18 World of Work Week 31-Oct-18 26-Dec-18 HOLIDAY 20-Feb-19 17-Apr-19 12-Jun-19

Thurs 06-Sep-18 World of Work Week 01-Nov-18 P6 Mass & Coffee Morning 27-Dec-18 HOLIDAY 21-Feb-19 18-Apr-19 13-Jun-19

Fri 07-Sep-18 P7 Mass & Coffee Morning 02-Nov-18 28-Dec-18 HOLIDAY 22-Feb-19 19-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 14-Jun-19 P7 Mass & Graduation

Mon 10-Sep-18 05-Nov-18 31-Dec-18 HOLIDAY 25-Feb-19 Fairtrade Focus 22-Apr-19 HOLIDAY 17-Jun-19

Tues 11-Sep-18 06-Nov-18 01-Jan-19 HOLIDAY 26-Feb-19 Fairtrade Focus 23-Apr-19 18-Jun-19

Wed 12-Sep-18 07-Nov-18 02-Jan-19 HOLIDAY 27-Feb-19 Fairtrade Focus 24-Apr-19 19-Jun-19 Confirmations

Thurs 13-Sep-18 08-Nov-18 03-Jan-19 HOLIDAY 28-Feb-19 Fairtrade Focus 25-Apr-19 20-Jun-19

Fri 14-Sep-18 09-Nov-18 RRS Day 04-Jan-19 HOLIDAY 01-Mar-19 Fairtrade Focus 26-Apr-19 RRS Day 21-Jun-19

Mon 17-Sep-18 12-Nov-18 07-Jan-19 04-Mar-19 Book Week 29-Apr-19 24-Jun-19 Nursery Graduation

Tues 18-Sep-18 13-Nov-18 08-Jan-19 05-Mar-19 Book Week 30-Apr-19 25-Jun-19

Wed 19-Sep-18 Meet the Teacher Evening 14-Nov-18 09-Jan-19 Sacramental Info Evening 06-Mar-19 Book Week/Ash Wed Mass 01-May-19 26-Jun-19

Thurs 20-Sep-18 15-Nov-18 10-Jan-19 07-Mar-19 Book Week 02-May-19 27-Jun-19

Fri 21-Sep-18 HOLIDAY 16-Nov-18 11-Jan-19 08-Mar-19 Book Week 03-May-19 Mass & Coffee Morning 28-Jun-19 HOLIDAY

Mon 24-Sep-18 HOLIDAY 19-Nov-18 INSET 14-Jan-19 Financial Education Week 11-Mar-19 06-May-19 HOLIDAY 01-Jul-19 HOLIDAY

Tues 25-Sep-18 Kilbowie 20-Nov-18 15-Jan-19 Financial Education Week 12-Mar-19 07-May-19 INSET 02-Jul-19 HOLIDAY

Wed 26-Sep-18 Kilbowie 21-Nov-18 16-Jan-19 Financial Education Week 13-Mar-19 08-May-19 03-Jul-19 HOLIDAY

Thurs 27-Sep-18 Kilbowie 22-Nov-18 17-Jan-19 Financial Education Week 14-Mar-19 09-May-19 P1 Induction Afternoon 04-Jul-19 HOLIDAY

Fri 28-Sep-18 Kilbowie 23-Nov-18 18-Jan-19 Financial Education Week 15-Mar-19 10-May-19 (FHC Sat 11th) 05-Jul-19 HOLIDAY

Mon 01-Oct-18 26-Nov-18 21-Jan-19 18-Mar-19 13-May-19 08-Jul-19 HOLIDAY

Tues 02-Oct-18 27-Nov-18 22-Jan-19 19-Mar-19 First Reconciliation 14-May-19 09-Jul-19 HOLIDAY

Wed 03-Oct-18 28-Nov-18 23-Jan-19 20-Mar-19 15-May-19 10-Jul-19 HOLIDAY

Thurs 04-Oct-18 29-Nov-18 24-Jan-19 21-Mar-19 16-May-19 P1 Induction Afternoon 11-Jul-19 HOLIDAY

Fri 05-Oct-18 P6/7 Mass & Coffee Morning 30-Nov-18 Interim Reports Issd 25-Jan-19 Day of Dance 22-Mar-19 17-May-19 (FHC Sat 18th) 12-Jul-19 HOLIDAY


